
/ 
AP STATE CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD:: SPS NELLORE 

Application for the post of Technical Ass· ta I D ta Entry Operators/ Helpers to work 

at RBKs on Contract b~sis for two m~~th~~or p:ddy Procurement Operations for 

ensuing KMS 2023-24 in SPS Nellore District. 

(in CAPITAL letters) 
1. Name of the Candidate 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

Name of the father/Husband 

Caste (Incl.sub caste) 

Date of Birth 

Age 

Address (Incl. contact number) 

Applied for T NDEO/Helper 

Qualifications: 

1. Academic 
2. Additional Qualification 

(Certificate Courses in computers and Diploma etc. 
will not be considered for the post of TAs as 
additional qualifications). 

3. Computer Knowledge 
4. Others, if any 

9. Experience (with relevant proof 
of documents. 

a) Govt. / Semi Govt. organization 
b) Others, if any 

10. Native District 
11. Other relevant information 

Affix recent 
passport size 
photo of the 

applicant 

(Relevant documentary evidences/ certificates shall be enclosed with attestation). 

DECLARATION 

I, _________ declare that the above information 

furnished is true/ correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, if anything goes wrong, 

I, myself liable for initiation of any Civil/ Criminal proceedings against me. 

Station: 
Signature of the Candidate. 

Date : 
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